
Form Contact/Send Completed To Box Phone Email
Cash Advance Reconciliation Falcon Exchange 3011 7245 FalconExchange@messiah.edu
Cash Advance Request Falcon Exchange 3011 7245 FalconExchange@messiah.edu
Cash Transmittal Form Falcon Exchange 3011 7245 FalconExchange@messiah.edu
Cell Phone Stipend Agreement Payroll 3010 2901 Payroll@messiah.edu
Cell Phone Stipend Agreement
(Provost's Area) Ruth Nutt 3016 2290 rnutt@messiah.edu
Cross Cultural Trip Rec. Form Faith Minnich Kjesbo 3050 7373 fminnich@messiah.edu
Departmental Cell Phone Emp. Form Payroll 3010 2901 Payroll@messiah.edu
eCommerce Website Req. Form Kyle Weber 3012 2537 kweber@messiah.edu
Electronic Funds Transfer Request
(Currency in US Dollars) Stephen Beaver 3012 2050 sbeaver@messiah.edu
Electronic Funds Transfer Request
(Currency in Foreign Currency) Dave Hoffman 3012 2252 dhoffman@messiah.edu
Employee Gifts & Awards Payroll Payroll 3010 2901 Payroll@messiah.edu
Expense Reporting Form Accounts Payable 3012 2910 AccountsPayable@messiah.edu
Falcon ID Card Rec. Form Falcon Exchange 3011 7245 FalconExchange@messiah.edu
International Travel Exchange Rate
International Travel Expense Form Stephen Beaver 3012 2050 sbeaver@messiah.edu
IRS Form W‐9 Purchasing 3012 2100 Purchasing@messiah.edu
IRS Form 8233 Purchasing 3012 2100 Purchasing@messiah.edu

Journal Entry Form
Dave Hoffman
Kyle Weber

3012
3012

2252
2537

dhoffman@messiah.edu
kweber@messiah.edu

Mileage Reimbursement Form Accounts Payable 3012 2910 AccountsPayable@messiah.edu
Missing Receipt Form
PA Sales Tax Exemption Form Purchasing 3012 2100 Purchasing@messiah.edu
Petty Cash Reconciliation Form Falcon Exchange 3011 7245 FalconExchange@messiah.edu
Purchase Method Product Guide Purchasing 3012 2100 Purchasing@messiah.edu
Receipt List Form
Restricted Gifts for Athletics Form Development 3013 5384 pthomas@messiah.edu
Spouse/Dependent Travel Reporting Accounts Payable 3012 2910 AccountsPayable@messiah.edu
Travel Expense Report (Employees) Accounts Payable 3012 2910 AccountsPayable@messiah.edu
Travel Expense Report (Nonemployees) Accounts Payable 3012 2910 AccountsPayable@messiah.edu

General Questions
Christine Hartman
Stephen Beaver

3012
3012

6920
2050 controller@messiah.edu
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